DSE-EN-Spectrum Data Sheet V1-22.04.2025-Elecro
Powerful, eco-friendly and cost-effective
sanitation for large scale, high-use commercial
pools. Reduce chemical disinfectants and
promote water clarity, swimmer health
and environmental sustainability.
Unit 3, G-Park, North Road,
Stevenage, Hertfordshire SG1 4GY

n	 Plug & Play controller with advanced monitoring / notifications
n	 Easy integration to existing systems via RS485
PRODUCT CODE LAMP
OUTPUT
(W)
NO.
OF
LAMPS
TOTAL
POWER
(W)
REACTOR SIZE
INLET / OUTLET
PORTLENGTH WIDTH VOLUME
STANDARD CLASSIC PRO A (mm) B (mm) (Ltr)
SP-S-57-102 SP-C-57-102 SP-P-57-102 57 1 70 358 102 2.7 1.5’’/50mm & 2”/63mm
SP-S-150-102 SP-C-150-102 SP-P-150-102 150 1 170 990 102 7.4 1.5’’/50mm & 2”/63mm
SP-S-200-102 SP-C-200-102 SP-P-200-102 207 1 230 990 102 7.4 1.5’’/50mm & 2”/63mm
SP-S-150-170 SP-C-150-170 SP-P-150-170 150 1 150 990 170 21.8 2.5’’ & 75mm
SP-S-200-170 SP-C-200-170 SP-P-200-170 200 1 230 990 170 21.8 2.5’’ & 75mm
SP-S-300-170 SP-C-300-170 SP-P-300-170 150 2 350 990 170 21.1 DN80
SP-S-400-170 SP-C-400-170 SP-P-400-170 200 2 460 990 170 21.1 DN80
SP-S-450-212 SP-C-450-212 SP-P-450-212 150 3 510 990 212 32.8 DN125
SP-S-620-212 SP-C-620-212 SP-P-620-212 200 3 660 990 212 32.8 DN125
SP-S-600-260 SP-C-600-260 SP-P-600-260 150 4 680 990 260 49.7 DN150
SP-S-800-260 SP-C-800-260 SP-P-800-260 200 4 880 990 260 49.7 DN150
SP-S-960-310 SP-C-960-310 SP-P-960-310 320 3 1050 1539 310 112.8 DN250
SP-S-1600-310 SP-C-1600-310 SP-P-1600-310 320 5 1720 1539 310 110.7 DN250
SP-S-2240-310 SP-C-2240-310 SP-P-2240-310 320 7 2450 1539 310 108.5 DN250
* Titanium chamber available on request. ** Compatible with Titanium chamber only.
# Not included with Standard model.
DSE-EN-Spectrum Data Sheet V1-22.04.2025-Elecro
PERFORMANCE